T TR .

e e A L i it ki e i v ;

Ordered: that the following G

To refund on taxes - due to error
To burial expense of Mrs. M. Muldrow

eneral County bills be allowed and pald: 4 )
$ 3.19%
Will Fisher N

Mrs. Don Rogers Wright

Ordered: that 7 1/2 acres be segregated from 15 1/2 acres, Rhodes tract,
listed by J. B. Long Sr.; Williams Township,ygqlthat Mrs. Glen Powell can pay
1940 taxes on a valuation of $150.00 and #100.00 persbnal valuation, and that Mrs.
Lyda Williams and Mrs. Elneda Anderson may pay 1940 taxes on 8 acres, same tract,

valuation $400.00 and $282.00 personal valuation.

Ordered: that General County vouchers for $12.51 be issued to the Town.of
Whiteville to pay taxes for 1940 and prior years due the Town of Whiteville on
county owned property listed in the name of Julia Henderson, Whiteville Township;

Ordered: that the following General County bills be allowed and paid as of

June 30, 1941:

. ] . - w b B 3
Jon,done Jopenier co- Teer o Dl agoount - Weltare Ofrice et
George E. Dombhard and Co. To part-paymerit on audit contract ' 250,00
George E. Dombhard and Co. To bal. due on audit contract 253.15
Alfred Williams 8 Co. To account - Register of Deeds 1,98

Penﬁ Summersett having been granted a hearing before the Board, was warned and

admonished that any further complaint against him would result in his beer license

being revoked.

There being no further business, adjoumnment was voted in order until Monday,

August 4th, 1941.

Approved:

Cler | | A irman '

The Honorable Board of County Coﬁmissioners,met in thelr said office Monday
August 4th, 1941, it being first Monday. Membérs of the Board present:
J. L. Robinson, Chailrman

W,VL, Hobbs
A. We Williamson
J. c. Stanley

Mo Ko Fuller C
Absent: Bruce Pilerce » Clerk

The following business was transacted.

Ordered: that Gaston Spivey be admitted as inmate to County Home,

Ordered: that H. L. Lyon be allowed to settle taxeg due on Paul Purdie property
In Whiteville Township at par plus 6% and 1/2 court cost,




Ordered: that C. L, Marwood, Whiteville Township, be allowed exepmtion frpm

paying Poll tax for year 1933 due to having paid same once.

Ordered: that John Porta Rica, Tatum Township, (recommedded by Will Shaw) .
be admitted as inmate to County Mome,

Ordered: that real estate taxes (1927 to 1940 inclusive) be segregated
from personal and dog tax on W. E. Pope, Bogue Township, so that J. W. Young can I

pay taxes due thereon.

Ordered' that Lonnme Sasser, Bogue QOWnship, taxes due for years 1930,
1955, 1934, 1035, 1936, 1937 and 1938 be segregated so that Mrs. Lula Sasser can
pay her proportionate part of tax.

Ordered: that John K. Burns, Whiteville Township, be issued General
County check for $2.88 for refund granted as followa: . |
On 1939 taxes, $165 valuation at $1.30 rate - - $2.15
On 1940 taxes, § 55 valuation at $1.34 rate - - § .73
due to error in listing ($300. exemption clause).

Received of A. W. Baldwin, Fifteen and no/100 ($15.00) Dollars

held by him to apply against funeral expenses of E. P. White, late immate of the
County Home.

Ordéredzithgt And?ew Foiler, Clarendon, N. C., be granted $2.00 present

relief and that Mrs., J. Nunn, Welfare Officer, be instructed to investigate his
case of blindness,

Ordered: fhat one lét valued at $500, four lots valued at $300 and one
lot valued at $50 be segregated from the property listed by W. F. Ward, South Will-

isms Township, so that the Atlantic Lire Insurance Company can pay taxes due thereon.

Ordered: that 23 acres home tract be segregated from property listed by

Mrs. Lura Blackwell, Cerro Gordo Towmship, so that she may pé} taxes #or years 1939,

1940 and 1941 on sgid home tract on a $1,000. valuation and on personal valuations

and dogs as listed, and Carl Meares may pay taxes for said years on the balance

of valuations as listed.

Ordered: that W, A. Campbell, Fair Bluff, N. C., be allowed to retail

beverages as provided in the "Bewerage Control Act" as amended. ‘




RESOLUTION

Road leading from U. 8. Highway 701 to
E. Worrell's farm, a distance of about
'11/8 piles.

North Carolina
County of Columbus

REWUEST FOR ADDITION
STATE MAINTAIN%% COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached petition has been filed with the Board of County Commiss-
loners of the County of Columbus requesating that the above described road be added
to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works
Commission; and,
( WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful investigation, deems
the ;roposed addition of sald road to the County Road System and its maintenance
by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately serve th
citizens of saild County;

NOW,,THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission is requested to
tako’said road over for maintenance and the addition of saild road and revisions in
location deemed necessary by the State Highway and Public Works Cormissi on are héreby

approved.

Ordered: that the Chairman and the Clerk be authorized to sign application to
the Local Government Commission for one $20,000,00 note, the proveeds of which ére

for the purpose of paying appropriations made for the current fiscal year.

- Ordered: that the following Personal Tax Recelpts be cancelled as followss

Name T mo\ Re c

Baldwin, E. G, Cerro Gordo 1934 2.00 Not 21 years old untilmJune 1934.
Johnson, J. A, Ransom 1933 4.89 Pald to C. T, Hargrove, Deguty |
Roberts, J. W. " 11935 5.82 " " : -
" " " 1937 8.65 " " " - "
Hardee, N, G, Bolton 1930 2.64 Pald in Whiteville Twp.
" " Whiteville 1932 2.45 " Cerro Gordo "
: : : 1933 2.45 " " . " "
n n n
"o " 1838 2:88 & "o
"o " " 1937 2.45 " " "o
L " W, 1938  2.45 " " " on
immons, Roy Williams 1938 2.45 n Whiteville
asser, Jabe " 1938 2.45 i Lees "
yatt, Mangzing Bogue ‘ 1932 2.45 " Whiteville "
: v 1933 2445 " " oo
Boone, Cannon 1937 2.45 " Bogue " twice
n f" " 1938 2.45 fn ] " "
Duncan, W. T, " 1933 2.03 Moved to Bladen County
ggg;:, ggeﬁter‘A. : lggo 2.00 Living in 8. C. i
»., Léphus 0 Se '
ooks” W.PR. Wniteville 1938 %!25 Pala 18 Bogug Fognnopds

_ Total * 6la 43N




o Opdered: that the following General County bills be allowed and paids ’

M. K. Fuller Salary - Auditor o $200. 00\

Lila Mae Powell g‘a%ary - lstgsi;}:%ng Auditor %55‘.08:\\

H. D. Stanle alary - Sheriff - ’ 25.0 )
W. H, Bullar Salary - Assisting Sheriff and travel 175.00% ' '
D. L. Gore Salary - Clerk Superigx" Court, etc. 340‘.%«

Be. D. Nickman Salary - Assistant C.8.C, 45,00
Bthel Harrelson Salary - Assisting C.S.C. 70.,00%

Leo L. Fisgher Salary - Reglster of Deeds 200,00
Anna Belle Lane Salary - Assisting Reg. of Deeds 100.00"
ilagysAG. Wooten gaiary - gs:i:ting Reg. of Deeds ;g.ggv"\?

« M, Auger alary - Janitor +00M\
Mrs. Annie Lou Cowan Saiary - gOunty il&me Keeper Zg.gg‘c; .
Kelly Johnson - Salary - County ' mey .

E. K? Proctor Salary -~ County Attorney 100.00*"\

Mamie Brown Salary - Tax Supervisor 100,00™

Lee J. Greer Salary - Judge Recorder's Court 150,00

§: C. olivir Salary - County Fare Agsnt 125.00% |
c: D: Raper Salarg - Ass’is{ant Farg Agent 890.24Y\ (¥132)
Marie Cashwell Collier Salary - Assisting Farm Aggnt 26.00%

Mrs. Johnsle R. Nunn Salary - Welfare Officer 225,00\

Mrs. Mary Ennis Salary - “aseworker and travel 140,000

Mrs. J. B. Elliott Salary - Caseworker and travel 140,00~

Alice Shell Salary - Caseworker and travel 140,00

Frances Lewls To“asaisting mlsare Off%cer 16.00n
Eligzabeth Campen ) 16.00"

Horace Shaw - Salary - Fingerprint Expert 65:00\’\

A. E. Powell, P.M. To postage for Welfare Office 30,00%

Virginia Wray To assiating Reg. of Deeds 15 days 37450

Leo L. Fisher To mileage to Raleigh for book pgpalrs 13,00V

Polly Geddie To 26 days assisting Tax Supervisor 65,00

Bertha Long To 19 days assisting Tax Supervisor - 47 .50

Edith Nance To 5 days assisting Tax Supervisor 12,50

Mrs. Lols F. Lewis To 5 days assisting Tax Supervisor 12,50 ¥

Te g. grggm To"inquest - Q%lle Cagroll g,gg"\ \
H « Pr eon . 0600V '
Rénnie Britt n " n 3.00 % :
R. G. Glisson " " " 3.004

T. H. Moore " " " 3.00N

Ed Walker " " " , 3,00
grn;‘atsf;. garroway : Sall le Jane Watts g.gg\s:»

. . ephens ’ . . .
Oliver Prince " " " " 3.00
V. C. Ward " " " " 3000
W. H, Shelly . " " " 3.00n
L, V. Holt _ 2 _ " " " 3.00N\

5:. g. golpcteni - "f‘o p:emiumfon Policy #20649 26,00

e Te McKenzlie Oe o stoves for cannery ) 25,00\
Miller Motor Express - To express for Court Mouse 1‘:54\!\
Paramount Chemical Co, To account 13.80
Je 3. Mann's Dept. Store To aceount 5,75
Jo B, Stephens To cepturing still 5.00"\
Dave Long , To gog:g;i ggurglgfﬁcer and mileage 16.80W ‘

o Yo W , prisoner ' ’ 2.80%n
Worth Reporting Co. To reporting Court - June and July terms 150.00n
;J. :.er:g::gnﬁx ggg::ormc' gg 1/§,9ﬂ§°“‘° for transporting pgisomr '75.80«

. . . acecoun ‘

Atlas Products Co. To account ‘ ‘ 931333’\\
The Worrell Mfg. Co. To account ‘ ' 318.840
ggz%:ng%J,(l’%ngg ;rgﬁggr& To July support of jail o 283.20 v~
Public Nelfare | To amount 'due as of statement rend. July 31 13.89\
The Weinkle Co, To account 116,50

Joln Deal Pencil Co, To account | 7«50
Storr Engraving Co. To account - Auditor ' 20,700
Columbus Telephone Co. To July account o 64 .10V
%. B, 'rucm r. To July rent of commodity room . 10,00
Trineii:l:hil%man To cooking at County Home . 25.00%
G‘own 0! 1? eville To July water bill 30+ 50W
g orgo,- 's Brown To conveying prisoner 2.80w
HamG c%r:on. _ To conveying prisoner 2.80w
R. . .Fuc11{°;1 go conveying prisoner ‘ 2.80 v
M. . 0 wagon body and mowing machine for C. Farm 132,560\

rs. L. E. Marsh, Agent To account to date 9,75
gamgs ihv%s To refynd on 1940 Poll tax 2,00
2. L. M:rtin To advance on tax cotmissions 125.00w.
it ; gulle' go commissions cn tax collections 180,11 v~
Mani‘ey.Fuiler Jrr To reviaing Jury List 20,00
J. L. Robinson To Zeg gy ot 15,00,

3 oo Sobin o ays on Board and mileage 24 00N\
W no%% ey To 4 days on Board and mileage 26.40 W

|Bhuce Piese To 4 days on Board and mileage
To 2 days on Board and mileage ?8,‘88{';‘\




i ded

H. L. Sha' :
Columbus Telephone Co.
Western Union

M. K. Fuller

Ae We Williamson

Grace G, Baldwin

F. O. Carter

X. D, Best

Ieota H. Hodges

Mrs. E. Weaver

Columbus Motor Co.
Columbus F.C.X. Service '
Edwards and Broughton Co.
Vineland Ice 60o.

The Mitchie Co.

Bud Stephens

Jo S, Mann's Dept. Store
Owen G Coe.

J. M, ﬁ1naon

W. B. McLamb

Western Union

W. Jo Tat‘

A. L. Conn

Miss Hattle Pearl Mallard
Geneva Batten

F. W. Hammond

H. M. Dickens

William H, Ferrell
Robert Burgess Heath

Joe D, Sikes

John C. Campbell

R. R. Turbeville

Ernest L., Carroway
Central Hanover Bk. & Tr.
Je L. Thurﬂton Lbr.. co.
Dorothy C. McNeill
Columbus County News
Vocational Education Fund
John K. Burns ’
Locel Government Comm.

A. E. PO'Q].I, P.M.,

Town of Whiteville

K. L. Shaw

Out Door Poor

Ordered: that the following valgations apply respectively for the year

notifying §uPes# in change of Court date

To $ 15.00"
To phone calls - Farm Agent 2.70%
To telegrams =~ Farm Agent 581
To July travel allowance 25.00 Y\
To 4 days on Board and mileage 26,00n
To commissions on taxes collected 163.,60n
To commissions on Personals collkected 15,78w
" " L " 157.86%
fficer 40,00
30 aas%sting Wb%fare 0 r” 20" 00
To account e90%
To June and July accounts 101.5914
To account - CSC Se 6N
To July account 14,2569
To 1939 N.C. Code 25,00\
To serving instantas 3.501
To account for Jail 6.25W
To account - Auditor 18,00w,
To serving instantas 1.60w
" " " 3 50W
To July account - Welfare Od&fice 1.16
To repair at County Home 25,70
To repairing adding machine for CSC 7.50%
To 1/2 mo/ salary - Home Dem/Agent 45,834
To taking evidence - inguests 6.00M
To inquest & Mi. - Charles L. Guthrie 7.80%
T8 milteage to Fayette¥ille for Coroner 3¢ 00N,
To inguoat and mi, - Charles L. Guthrie 7.80W
" ' " " " 7.80 W
To various 1n8uasts and investigations 54.30w
To inquest and Mi.- Charles L. Guthrie 7 .80%
" n " " " 7.80W
neeer - " " 7.80W
Co. To $20,000 note and $125.,00 interest 20,125.00%
To lumber for repair at jail . 33.10w
To assisting Welfare Officer 7 6400n
To account ‘ 19.50~
To transfer of 1941 tax prepayments 2,600,00%
To refund on taxes due to error 2.88 "™
To account as of Aug. lst, 1941 5.90W
To envelopes for C.S.C, | 67.68 W
To 1932 thru 1940 taxes on Julia Hend7rson Prop. 12,5194
To capturing stills 15,00V
Total 43,00

on property listed in the name of W. F. Ward, Béuth William fﬂbﬂnghi 3
19414 One lot valued at $800; one lot valued at $300; and ons'got va uog at

that the Atlantic Insurance Company can pay 1941 taxes thereon and be issued an

original receipt therefor.

Ordered: that James Davis, Whiteville Township, be refunded $2.00 for

Poll tax due to disability.

On motion, meeting was adjourned until Monday, September 1lst, 1941,

Clerk

Approved:

$75. so




